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9:30	 Fabián Gómez	 Chaco, Argentina	 67	 67	 69	 -13	 203
	 Augusto Núñez	 Tucuman, Argentina			 

9:39	 Wesley Bryan	 Columbia, SC	 66	 68	 67	 -15	 201
	 Grayson Murray	 Raleigh, NC			 
	 Tyler Duncan	 Columbus, IN	 64	 70	 67	 -15	 201
	 Hank Lebioda	 Orlando, FL			 
9:50	 Sam Ryder	 Atlantic Beach, FL	 63	 66	 70	 -17	 199
	 Doc Redman	 Raleigh, NC			 
	 David Lipsky	 Las Vegas, NV	 62	 69	 69	 -16	 200
	 Aaron Rai	 England			 
10:01	 Nick Watney	 Dixon, CA	 64	 69	 66	 -17	 199
	 Charley Hoffman	 Rancho Santa Fe, CA			 
	 Joel Dahmen	 Clarkston, WA	 65	 67	 67	 -17	 199
	 Denny McCarthy	 Rockville, MD			 
10:12	 Thomas Detry	 Brussels, Belgium	 67	 66	 66	 -17	 199
	 Victor Perez	 Edinburgh, Scotland			 
	 Brandon Wu	 Scarsdale, NY	 63	 69	 67	 -17	 199
	 Joseph Bramlett	 Las Vegas, NV			 
10:23	 Dylan Frittelli	 Johannesburg, South Africa	 66	 68	 65	 -17	 199
	 Matti Schmid	 Maxhuette, Germany			 
	 Michael Kim	 Dallas, TX	 62	 71	 66	 -17	 199
	 S.Y. Noh	 Seoul, South Korea			 
10:34	 Luke List	 Augusta, GA	 62	 69	 67	 -18	 198
	 Henrik Norlander	 Stockholm, Sweden			 
	 Taylor Pendrith	 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada	 64	 70	 65	 -17	 199
	 Michael Gligic	 Kitchener, ON, Canada			 
10:45	 Luke Donald	 England	 64	 69	 65	 -18	 198
	 Edoardo Molinari	 Italy			 
	 Nicolai Hojgaard	 Denmark	 65	 67	 66	 -18	 198
	 Thorbjørn Olesen	 Denmark			 
10:56	 Kurt Kitayama	 Chico, CA	 65	 67	 65	 -19	 197
	 Taylor Montgomery	 Las Vegas, NV				  
	 Brendon Todd	 Athens, GA	 64	 70	 64	 -18	 198
	 Patton Kizzire	 Sea Island, GA				  

	          #1 TEE			   1ST 	 2ND	 3RD
  TIME	 PROFESSIONALS	 HOMETOWN		  ROUND	 ROUND	 ROUND	 +/–	 TOTAL
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Byeong Hun	An	 4	 1	 11:29

Joseph	 Bramlett	 4	 1	 10:12

Wesley	 Bryan	 4	 1	 9:39

Hayden	 Buckley	 4	 1	 11:07

Sam	 Burns	 4	 1	 11:51

Patrick	 Cantlay	 4	 1	 11:40

Wyndham	 Clark	 4	 1	 12:35

MJ	 Daffue	 4	 1	 11:29

Joel	 Dahmen	 4	 1	 10:01

Thomas	 Detry	 4	 1	 10:12

Luke	 Donald	 4	 1	 10:45

Tyler	 Duncan	 4	 1	 9:39

Harris	 English	 4	 1	 12:02

Alex	 Fitzpatrick	 4	 1	 12:02

Matt	 Fitzpatrick	 4	 1	 12:02

Dylan	 Frittelli	 4	 1	 10:23

Michael	 Gligic	 4	 1	 10:34

Fabián	 Gómez	 4	 1	 9:30

Adam	 Hadwin	 4	 1	 11:18

Nick	 Hardy	 4	 1	 12:13

Charley	 Hoffman	 4	 1	 10:01

Tom	 Hoge	 4	 1	 12:02

Nicolai	 Hojgaard	 4	 1	 10:45

Billy	 Horschel	 4	 1	 11:51

Beau	 Hossler	 4	 1	 12:35

Sungjae	 Im	 4	 1	 12:35

Michael	 Kim	 4	 1	 10:23

S.H.	 Kim	 4	 1	 11:29

Si Woo	 Kim	 4	 1	 11:18

Tom	 Kim	 4	 1	 11:18

Kurt	 Kitayama	 4	 1	 10:56

Patton	 Kizzire	 4	 1	 10:56

Hank	 Lebioda	 4	 1	 9:39

David	 Lipsky	 4	 1	 9:50

Luke	 List	 4	 1	 10:34

Brandon	 Matthews	 4	 1	 12:13

Denny	 McCarthy	 4	 1	 10:01

Troy	 Merritt	 4	 1	 11:40

Keith	 Mitchell	 4	 1	 12:35

Edoardo	 Molinari	 4	 1	 10:45

Taylor	 Montgomery	 4	 1	 10:56

Taylor	 Moore	 4	 1	 12:24

Grayson	 Murray	 4	 1	 9:39

Matthew	 NeSmith	 4	 1	 12:24

S.Y.	 Noh	 4	 1	 10:23

Henrik	 Norlander	 4	 1	 10:34

Vincent	 Norrman	 4	 1	 12:24

Augusto	 Núñez	 4	 1	 9:30

Sean	 O’Hair	 4	 1	 12:13

Thorbjørn	 Olesen	 4	 1	 10:45

Taylor	 Pendrith	 4	 1	 10:34

Victor	 Perez	 4	 1	 10:12

Aaron	 Rai	 4	 1	 9:50

Chad	 Ramey	 4	 1	 11:51

Doc	 Redman	 4	 1	 9:50

Davis	 Riley	 4	 1	 12:13

Sam	 Ryder	 4	 1	 9:50

Xander	 Schauffele	 4	 1	 11:40

Matti	 Schmid	 4	 1	 10:23

Matthias	 Schwab	 4	 1	 12:24

J.J.	 Spaun	 4	 1	 11:07

Robert	 Streb	 4	 1	 11:40

Justin	 Suh	 4	 1	 11:07

Nick	 Taylor	 4	 1	 11:18

Sahith	 Theegala	 4	 1	 11:07

Brendon	 Todd	 4	 1	 10:56

Martin	 Trainer	 4	 1	 11:51

Erik	 van Rooyen	 4	 1	 11:29

Nick	 Watney	 4	 1	 10:01

Brandon	 Wu	 4	 1	 10:12

11:07	 J.J. Spaun	 Los Angeles, CA	 66	 66	 65	 -19	 197
	 Hayden Buckley	 Tupelo, MS			 
	 Sahith Theegala	 Chino Hills, CA	 63	 69	 65	 -19	 197
	 Justin Suh	 San Jose, CA			 
11:18	 Nick Taylor	 Abbotsford, B.C., Canada	 66	 67	 64	 -19	 197
	 Adam Hadwin	 Abbotsford, B.C., Canada			 
	 Si Woo Kim	 Seoul, South Korea	 66	 67	 64	 -19	 197
	 Tom Kim	 Seoul, South Korea			 
11:29	 Erik van Rooyen	 Johannesburg, South Africa	 64	 70	 63	 -19	 197
	 MJ Daffue	 Pretoria, South Africa			 
	 Byeong Hun An	 South Korea	 67	 67	 63	 -19	 197
	 S.H. Kim	 South Korea			 
11:40	 Robert Streb	 Shawnee, KS	 63	 69	 64	 -20	 196
	 Troy Merritt	 Eagle, ID			 
	 Xander Schauffele	 San Diego, CA	 67	 63	 66	 -20	 196
	 Patrick Cantlay	 Jupiter, FL			 
11:51	 Chad Ramey	 Fulton, MS	 63	 67	 65	 -21	 195
	 Martin Trainer	 San Francisco, CA			 
	 Sam Burns	 Shreveport, LA	 64	 69	 63	 -20	 196
	 Billy Horschel	 Ponte Vedra Beach, FL			 
12:02	 Matt Fitzpatrick	 Sheffield, England	 62	 71	 62	 -21	 195
	 Alex Fitzpatrick	 Sheffield, England			 
	 Harris English	 Sea Island, GA	 64	 68	 63	 -21	 195
	 Tom Hoge	 Fargo, ND			 
12:13	 Davis Riley	 Hattiesburg, MS	 64	 66	 63	 -23	 193
	 Nick Hardy	 Northbrook, IL			 
	 Sean O’Hair	 Lubbock, TX	 61	 69	 64	 -22	 194
	 Brandon Matthews	 Dupont, PA			 
12:24	 Matthias Schwab	 Austria	 64	 67	 62	 -23	 193
	 Vincent Norrman	 Sweden			 
	 Taylor Moore	 Edmond, OK	 64	 66	 63	 -23	 193
	 Matthew NeSmith	 Aiken, SC			 
12:35	 Wyndham Clark	 Denver, CO	 61	 67	 62	 -26	 190
	 Beau Hossler	 Mission Viejo, CA			 
	 Sungjae Im	 Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea	 62	 67	 62	 -25	 191
	 Keith Mitchell	 Chattanooga, TN			 

On behalf of the Fore!Kids Foundation and the children’s service organizations that we support, a special thanks to Zurich Insurance, the PGA TOUR,
The State of Louisiana, The Parish of Jefferson, The City of New Orleans, and most important, fans like you for making our tournament such a success.

Observe the leaderboards throughout the golf course for “weather warning” signs that will appear PRIOR to inclement weather moving into the area.
When these signs appear, spectators are advised to make precautions PRIOR to play being suspended.  If the siren sounds, seek shelter immediately.
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Find a provider at chnola.org 

At Children’s Hospital New Orleans,  
our more than 600 pediatric providers 
deliver expert care for kids from across 
the region. At Children’s, our passion is 
kids. Getting them well and keeping  
them well. So they can, well, be kids. 

KEEPING KIDS WELLKEEPING KIDS WELL

after cancerafter cancer
for lifefor life

WHO’S YOUR CADDY?
Dedicated to delivering high quality, wealth 
management strategies to help you succeed.

Securities and advisory services offered through Prospera Financial Services, Inc. 
Member FINRA, SIPC

schatelain@dorseyco.com    504.592.3248

Skip Chatelain, Vp 
FinanCial adViSor

◆

Scan for golf news & event info, recipes,
merch drops, and more surprises for the green.
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OFFICIAL BANK OF THE

Fidelity Bank has been HERE FOR GOOD 
lending our strength to help families and 

businesses thrive in the community.

Here for You and Here for Good.

BANKWITHFIDELITY.COM

Co. NMLS# 488639

Commercial Banking Services
Small Business Banking
Consumer Checking, Savings, & Lending
Mortgage Lending
Wealth Management
P.O.W.E.R. Program designed for Women 
Business Owners
Community Partners exclusively for Non-profi ts

Since 1908


